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FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE TO EBCS CHILDREN
Vinay Kumar Alias Vinnu Shri

Will the Minister of SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any plan to provide financial assistance to the Economically Backward Classes (EBCs) for their children in the shape of stipends from school to higher education including hostel facilities and overseas scholarships; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE FOR SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT (SHRI D. NAPOLEON)

(a) No such decision has been taken at present.

(b) Does not arise.
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